



Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0344 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Special Court Case (Special Status: Approved

States Attorneys)

File created: 11/29/2021 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 12/15/2021 Final action: 12/16/2021

Title: Firm: Hinshaw & Culbertson, LLP.

Special State's Attorney(s): James M. Lydon

Case Name: Taylor v. Cook County Sheriff's Office, et al.

Case No.(s): 13 C 1856

Time period: 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021

This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$10,341.50

Paid to Date: \$1,119,889.58

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 11/02/2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/16/2021	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
12/15/2021	1	Finance Committee		